LitespanLED® a19
Dimmable
L-26
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
•   Direct replacement for standard
incandescent A lamps

L-26
23220 W. 84th St., Shawnee, KS 66227 • Ph: 1.800.852.2217 • Fax: 1.800.492.8975 • eiko@eiko.com
EiKO CANADA: 81 King Street, Barrie, ON L4N 6B5, Canada • Ph: 1.888.410.8151 • Fax: 1.888.705.1335 • orderdesk@eiko.com
ES LitespanLED® Part # Description Lumens Equiv. to Std.
Lamp by Lumen MOD MOL Rated
Hours
8W
LEDP-8WA19/827-DIM3 8 Watt A19 Non-Standard - Dimmable 2700K 435
40W A19 2.28” 4.25”
25,000
 LEDP-8WA19/830-DIM3 8 Watt A19 Non-Standard - Dimmable 3000K 450 25,000*
LEDP-8WA19/841-DIM3 8 Watt A19 Non-Standard - Dimmable 4100K 470 25,000
10
W
 LEDP-10WA19/827-DIM3 10 Watt A19 Non-Standard - Dimmable 2700K 800
60W A19 2.36” 4.41”
25,000*
LEDP-10WA19/830-DIM3 10 Watt A19 Non-Standard - Dimmable 3000K 830 25,000
LEDP-10WA19/841-DIM3 10 Watt A19 Non-Standard - Dimmable 4100K 860 25,000
12
W
 LEDP-12WA19/827-DIM3 12 Watt A19 Omnidirectional - Dimmable 2700K 800
60W A19 2.36” 4.41”
25,000*
LEDP-12WA19/830-DIM3 12 Watt A19 Omnidirectional - Dimmable 3000K 800 25,000
LEDP-12WA19/841-DIM3 12 Watt A19 Omnidirectional - Dimmable 4100K 860 25,000
ENERGY STAR approved
*ENERGY STAR mandates a maximum published threshold of 25,000 hrs after 6,000 hr testing